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9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293

9302
9304
9306
9294
9296
9298
9300
9307
9330
9309
9308
9332
9310
9335
9336
9333
9312
9334
9314
9337
9316
9317
9313
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9315
9339

KM

KURIS

circolare -
7 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
circolare -
circolare -

round
7 sides
8 sides

round
round
round

circolare -
6 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
6 lati -

circolare -
6 lati -
6 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -
6 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -
6 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -
4 lati -
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4 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -

circolare -

4 lati -

round
6 sides
8 sides

round
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round
6 sides
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8 sides

round
4 sides

round
4 sides
6 sides
8 sides

round
4 sides
6 sides

round
4 sides

round
4 sides
4 sides

round
4 sides

round
4 sides

round
4 sides

round

4 sides
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(A113)
(S135)
(S135R)
(R80)
(R80)

(15780)
(16110)
(16120)
----------
----------
----------
----------
(16210)
----------

(15752)
(16000)
(15762)
(16012)
(16092)
(16162)
(15772)
(16022)
(16102)

(15702)
----------
(15712)
(16042)
HSS

(15722)
(16052)
(15732)
(16062)
(15742)
(16172)

(15802)

----------

RS50-BIRDIE
RS50-BIRDIE
RS100-OCTA
RS100-OCTA

KR-A
KR-A

NOVITA STANDARD
NOVITA STANDARD
NOVITA STANDARD
NOVITA PLUS
NOVITA PLUS
NOVITA SUPER
NOVITA SUPER
NOVITA SPECIAL
NOVITA SPECIAL

BOM 60
BOM 60
BOM 30/80 - AM 80
BOM 30/80 - AM 80
BOM 30/80
BOM 30/80 - AM 80
BOM 100/101
BOM 100/101
BOM 100/101

KRH 8
KRH 8
KRH 10
KRH 10
KRH 10 PIONEER
KRH 12/120, KSR 550
KRH 12/120, KSR 550
KRH 15
KRH 15
KRH 20, KSM 200
KRH 20, KSM 200

CHAMPION CRA

CROSS CUTTER

ø 50 2"
ø 50 2"
ø 100 4"
ø 100 4"
ø 127 5"
ø 152 6"

ø 50
ø 50
ø 50
ø 50
ø 50
ø 57
ø 57
ø 60
ø 60

ø 60
ø 60
ø 80
ø 80
ø 80
ø 80
ø 100
ø 100
ø 100

ø 80
ø 80
ø 100
ø 100
ø 100
ø 120
ø 120
ø 150
ø 150
ø 200
ø 200

ø 100

ø 110

ø 10X25X4
ø 10X25X4
ø 21X27X3
ø 21X27X3
ø 43,5
ø 51,0

ø 16x22x2,5
ø 16x22x2,5
ø 16x22x2,5
ø 12,7
ø 12,7
ø 16x27x3
ø 16x27x3
ø 18x23x2
ø 18x23x2

ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3
ø 22x28x3

ø 26x34x3
ø 26x34x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 35x45x3
ø 40x51x5
ø 40x51x5

ø 8

ø 12,5

Codice Modello
Model

ø est.
ø out.

ø foro
ø hole

N° orig. Forma lama
Blade type

Codice Modello
Model

ø est.
ø out.

ø foro
ø hole

N° orig. Forma lama
Blade type

9340
9342
9343
9344
9346
9348

LA PARISIENNE

circolare -
circolare -
4 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
circolare -

round
round

4 sides
8 sides

round
round

------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------

110
132
24
23
142
182

ø 63,5
ø 91,0
ø 91,0
ø 91,0
ø 101,0
ø 140,0

--------------
--------------
--------------
--------------
--------------
--------------

Codice Modello
Model

ø est.
ø out.

ø foro
ø hole

N° orig. Forma lama
Blade type
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